District Paid Association Dues FY22

Row Labels
AASA

A'S CD (ASSOC FOR SUPERVISN OF CHILDREN DISABILITIES)

CEPD COUNCIL

COUNCIL FOR EXCELLENCE

CRISIS PREVENTION

EDUC WEEK

GORDON FOOD SERV

HOSPITAL PURCHASING SERVICES
INDEPENDENT NEWS

LEARNING FORWARD

MAASE

MAISA

MASPA

MPAAA

MSPRA

MI ASSOC FOR INFANTS & TODDLERS
MI ASSOC OF SCHO

MI ASSOC OF SCHOOL BOARDS

MI ASSOC OF SUPT

MI HEAD START ASSOC

MI SCHOOL BUSINESS OFFICIALS
MICHIGAN CASA INC

MIDEAL

MISHCA

MONROE CO CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
MONROE CO SUPERINTENDENT'S ASSOC
MONROE EXCHANGE CLUB

MONROE PUBLIC ACCESS

NAME

NASSP (NTL ASSOC SCHL SUPPORT PERS)
NATIONAL CASA AS

NATL HEAD START

PARENTS AS TEACHERS

REMC ASSOC OF Ml

SEMCOG SOUTHEAST

SOCIETY FOR HR

WAYNE CO RESA

Grand Total

Sum of EXPENDITURES
208.00
237.00
125.00
420.00
900.00
89.94
78.15
760.00
60.00
159.00
990.00
9,645.73
510.00
170.00
250.00
3,815.00
4,129.00
460.00
1,507.30
3,960.00
1,823.00
150.00
180.00
364.00
2,500.00
1,250.00
622.25
200.00
50.00
250.00
275.00
910.00
2,803.90
250.00
2,070.00
219.00
356.00
42,747.27



