District Paid Association Dues FY22

Row Labels	Sum of EXPENDITURES
AASA	208.00
A S C D (ASSOC FOR SUPERVISN OF CHILDREN DISABILITIES)	237.00
CEPD COUNCIL	125.00
COUNCIL FOR EXCELLENCE	420.00
CRISIS PREVENTION	900.00
EDUC WEEK	89.94
GORDON FOOD SERV	78.15
HOSPITAL PURCHASING SERVICES	760.00
INDEPENDENT NEWS	60.00
LEARNING FORWARD	159.00
MAASE	990.00
MAISA	9,645.73
MASPA	510.00
MPAAA	170.00
MSPRA	250.00
MI ASSOC FOR INFANTS & TODDLERS	3,815.00
MI ASSOC OF SCHO	4,129.00
MI ASSOC OF SCHOOL BOARDS	460.00
MI ASSOC OF SUPT	1,507.30
MI HEAD START ASSOC	3,960.00
MI SCHOOL BUSINESS OFFICIALS	1,823.00
MICHIGAN CASA INC	150.00
MIDEAL	180.00
MISHCA	364.00
MONROE CO CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	2,500.00
MONROE CO SUPERINTENDENT'S ASSOC	1,250.00
MONROE EXCHANGE CLUB	622.25
MONROE PUBLIC ACCESS	200.00
N A M E	50.00
NASSP (NTL ASSOC SCHL SUPPORT PERS)	250.00
NATIONAL CASA AS	275.00
NATL HEAD START	910.00
PARENTS AS TEACHERS	2,803.90
REMC ASSOC OF MI	250.00
SEMCOG SOUTHEAST	2,070.00
SOCIETY FOR HR	219.00
WAYNE CO RESA	356.00
Grand Total	42,747.27